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Advertise on my Site

July 25, 2012

We are now accepting advertising for our web sites as follows. The cost is per month and must

be prepaid for 1 year. Contact us at CTJ@CTJOHNSON.NET for further information
N dvestising K ates for all sites

WWW.CTJOHNSON.COM

’cJohnson

Includes a Buyers Guide to

most Suppliers, Integrators,
Manufacturers and Service or-
ganizations in the two Carolinas

WebSiteInstigators.com

I""

WLH’) Siﬁrtn

Shows off the abilities of our

web site development with links
to a few of the sites that we de-
veloped

WWW.YATF.ORG

Is a Patriotic site that includes
many very good Power Point
presentations that may be
downloaded

WWW.CTJOHNSON.NET

Precision IS reproducibility ,
this is the main site for C T
Johnson, Inc Businesses
including the new division:
Analytical & Technical Services

Type
Firms Logo approx 1"
Firms Logo approx 1"
Firms Logo approx 1"
Firms Logo approx 1"
Firms Logo approx 1"

Hor Business card
Vert Business card
Vert Business card
Hor Business card
Hor Business card

Hor 4x1 in Banner
Vert 4x1 in Banner
Vert 4x1 in Banner
Hor 4x1 in Banner
Hor 4x1 in Banner

Hor 4x2 in Banner
Vert 4x2 in Banner
Vert 4x2 in Banner
Hor 4x2 in Banner
Hor 4x2 in Banner

Area Location

Top Navigation Bar

Left Side Navigation Bar

Right Side Adv Bar

Bottom Navigation Bar

Bottom Banner after Navigation
Bar

Top Navigation Bar

Left Side Navigation Bar

Right Side Adv Bar

Bottom Navigation Bar

Bottom Banner after Navigation
Bar

Top Navigation Bar

Left Side Navigation Bar

Right Side Adv Bar

Bottom Navigation Bar

Bottom Banner after Navigation
Bar

Top Navigation Bar

Left Side Navigation Bar

Right Side Adv Bar

Bottom Navigation Bar

Bottom Banner after Navigation

Bar

Cost

#F hH BH P P & hH BH P &SP #H NH BH P &P

#H hH P P P

7.00
6.00
6.00
5.00
5.00

10.00
8.00
8.00
6.00
6.00

10.00
9.00
9.00
8.00
8.00

20.00
15.00
15.00
12.00
12.00

The cost above is for the first adv to be placed on one page, the 2nd adv will be re-
duced by 20%, the 3rd by another 20%, the 4th by another 20% and the 5th or
more will be $1 each. All pricing is per month payable a year in advanced. You are
allowed to chose a page and location for the advertisements using above sugges-
tions. Custom advertisements will be considered, please contact us .




