

Advertise on my Site

July 25, 2012

We are now accepting advertising for our web sites as follows. The cost is per month and must be prepaid for 1 year. Contact us at CTJ@CTJOHNSON.NET for further information

WWW.CTJOHNSON.COM

cTohnson

Instrumentation Engineering Education, Design & Documentation

Includes a Buyers Guide to most Suppliers, Integrators, Manufacturers and Service organizations in the two Carolinas

WebSiteInstigators.com



Shows off the abilities of our web site development with links to a few of the sites that we developed

WWW.YATF.ORG



Is a Patriotic site that includes many very good Power Point presentations that may be downloaded

WWW.CTJOHNSON.NET



Precision IS reproducibility, this is the main site for C T Johnson, Inc Businesses including the new division: Analytical & Technical Services

Advertising Rates for all sites

Type	Area	Location	Cost	
Firms Logo approx 1"	Тор	Navigation Bar	\$	7.00
Firms Logo approx 1"	Left Side	Navigation Bar	\$	6.00
Firms Logo approx 1"	Right Side	Adv Bar	\$	6.00
Firms Logo approx 1"	Bottom	Navigation Bar	\$	5.00
Firms Logo approx 1"	Bottom	Banner after Navigation Bar	\$	5.00
Hor Business card	Тор	Navigation Bar	\$	10.00
Vert Business card	Left Side	Navigation Bar	\$	8.00
Vert Business card	Right Side	Adv Bar	\$	8.00
Hor Business card	Bottom	Navigation Bar	\$	6.00
Hor Business card	Bottom	Banner after Navigation Bar	\$	6.00
Hor 4x1 in Banner	Тор	Navigation Bar	\$	10.00
Vert 4x1 in Banner	Left Side	Navigation Bar	\$	9.00
Vert 4x1 in Banner	Right Side	Adv Bar	\$	9.00
Hor 4x1 in Banner	Bottom	Navigation Bar	\$	8.00
Hor 4x1 in Banner	Bottom	Banner after Navigation Bar	\$	8.00
Hor 4x2 in Banner	Тор	Navigation Bar	\$	20.00
Vert 4x2 in Banner	Left Side	Navigation Bar	\$	15.00
Vert 4x2 in Banner	Right Side	Adv Bar	\$	15.00
Hor 4x2 in Banner	Bottom	Navigation Bar	\$	12.00
Hor 4x2 in Banner	Bottom	Banner after Navigation Bar	\$	12.00

The cost above is for the first adv to be placed on one page, the 2nd adv will be reduced by 20%, the 3rd by another 20%, the 4th by another 20% and the 5th or more will be \$1 each. All pricing is per month payable a year in advanced. You are allowed to chose a page and location for the advertisements using above suggestions. Custom advertisements will be considered, please contact us .